
                                   Cast List

First Rehearsal will be this Sunday, October 13th at 3pm

 There will be a mandatory Parent/Guardian meeting TBD Via Zoom. 
Please register via MAINSTREET by MONDAY OCTOBER 7.  Below is a 

full list of the students accepted into the cast, and on the following page is a 
breakdown of the partial role tracking for the production. 

Abigail Gutierrez
Alexis DeMasi

Amy Keck
Ariella Thompson

Anna Griffin
Ava Wanko

Brooke Schwartz
Corrine Augustyn
Eleanor Condon

Eliza Nelson
Elisha Gordon-Cahan

Elicia Shek-Doona 
Ezra Kittay

Emmet Marcus
Gabriela (Gaby) Cardona

Gavin Briody
Gracie Jackson Duggan

Jalyn James
Jason Garcia 
Jay Avelluto

Javier Famania
Jillian Joffee

JohnPaul Bros
Jonah Schloss
Leo Gorenstein
Lola Knudson

Liliana Link
Madeline Cruz
Maggie O’Neill

Malia Rodriguez
Morgan Card

Patrick Twomey
Rebecca Edwards

Ronan Connaughton
Sienna Estrella

Sophia Fellner-Dublin
Tara Egan
Zia Conte
Zoe Weitz 



CHARACTER CAST

Sweeney Todd Ezra Kittay

Mrs. Lovett Ava Wanko

Mrs Lovett Maggie O’Neill

Anthony Hope Jonah Schloss

Johanna Amy Keck

Johanna Malia Rodriguez

Judge Turpin Emmet Marcus

Beggar Woman Brooke Schwartz

Beggar Woman Abigail Gutierrez

Tobias Ragg Ronan Connaughton

The Beadle Elisha Gordan-Cahan

Pirelli/Company Liliana Link

Jonas Fogg/Company Jalyn James

Young Beggar Woman Gaby Cardona

Young Beggar Woman Eliza Nelson

Bird Seller/Company Tara Egan

Company Zoe Weitz

Company Rebecca Edwards

Company Zia Conte

Company Sophia Fellner-Dublin



Company Eleanor Condon

Company Patrick Twomey

Company Elicia Shek-Doona

Company Jason Garcia

Company Corinne Augustyn

Company Jay Avelluto

Company Gavin Briody

Company JohnPaul Bros

Company Morgan Card

Company Madeline Cruz

Company Alexis DeMasi

Company Gracie Jackson Duggan

Company Sienna Estrella

Company Javier Famania

Company Leo Gorenstein

Company Anna Griffin

Company Jillian Joffee

Company Lola Knudson

Company Ariella Thompson


